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Fulton County Public Bid Opening
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ommodity Group Code
Vendor Code ILegal Name

Description

Bid Amount

10 Default Commodity Group

11 Default Commodity Group

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

vsS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088~-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088~A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

vVS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

vs0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

Default Commodity Group 52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

52580 Library

VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO

52580 Library
V50000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Supplies,

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

$330.40

51,043.00

$1,373.00

$639.80

$132.40

$132.40

$132.40

$132.40

$580.00

$1,134.00

$2,7458.00
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Commodity Group Code Description
Vendor Code TLegal Name Bid Amount
BROD100088-A BRODART CO $4,062.50
12 Default Commodity Group 52580 Library Supplies, Miscellaneous
VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC $868.80
BROD100088-A BRODART CO $868.80
13 Default Commodity Group 52580 Library Supplies, Miscellaneous
V50000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO $167.00
14 Default Commodity Group 52580 Library Supplies, Miscellaneous
VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO $0.00
15 Default Commodity Group 52580 Library Supplies, Miscellaneous
VS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART CO $1,352.00
16 Default Commodity Group 52580 Library Supplies, Miscellaneous
VsS0000002769 GAYLORD BROS INC
BROD100088-A BRODART COQ $0.00




